

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Name	Chanponzu		
Volume	700 ml		
per case	12 bottles / case		
Japanese Article Code (JAN)	49 32330 000 428		
Shelf life	1 year		
Bottle dimension (mm) weight	70 x 70 x 270 1300g		
Case dimension (mm) weight	335 x 260 x 295 17kg		
			
Back Label	品名	調味酢	
	原材料名	柚子、橙、ゆこう、かぼすすだち果汁、梅、本醸造醤油(大豆・小麦を含む)、本みりん、甘酒、天然だし(かつお、昆布、しいたけ)	
	内容量	300ml	
	賞味期限		
	保存方法	直射日光を避け、開封後は冷暗所(10℃以下)にて保存して下さい。	
	製造者	合名会社 丸正醸造元 和歌山県那智勝浦天満271	
	Nutrition Fact per 100g	Energy	79kcal
		Protein	4.1g
		Fat	0.1g
		Carbohydrate	15.6g
		Sodium	2480mg
Ingredient	Yuzu, Daidai citron, Yukou citron, Kabosu citron, Sudachi citron, Plum, Honjozo Soysayce, Honmirin, Amazake, Natural Dashi Bouillon		
Food Allergen	Wheat Flour		
GMO	n.a.		
Material Origin	Wakayama: Yuzu, Daidai citron, Plum, Honjozo Soysayce, Shiitake Mushroom (Natural Dashi Bouillon) Tokushima: Yukou citron, Kabosu citron, Sudachi citron, Honmirin(Aichi), Amazake(Marusho Brand) / Natural Dashi Bouillon: Bonito (Kagoshima), Kelp (Hokkaido)		
Production process	citrus fruit juice pressing → production of bouillon → mixing Juice and bouillon → filtration → bottling → visual inspection for foreign objects → packing → dispathing		
Blending %	Yuzu(19.9%), Daidai citron,(14.9%) Yukou citron(12.9%), Kabosu citron(11.9%), Sudachi citron(9.0%), Plum(9.0%), Honjozo Soysayce(9.0%), Honmirin(5.1%), Amazake(4.3%), Natural Dashi Bouillon(4.0%)		
Storage	avoid direct exposure to sun light, store in a cool (+/-20C°) dark place. Keep refredqirated after opening.		
container	Bottle :Glass Cap (Lid):Plastic Label: Paper Exterior Protection: Polyethylene		